While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be taken for any errors or omission.
Sentric Safety Group reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-AVE/HVE boltlock-E-02 (03-26)
1 of 8
The boltlock is a locking device that allows the controls
of circuit breakers, switches, disconnectors or earthing
switches to be locked in a certain position. The lock is
used to control the rotation or movement of a handle
connected to the actuator.

Sentric Safety Group reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-AVE/HVE boltlock-E-02 (03-26)
7 of 8
order information
Cylinder profile Product type N° of cylinder N° of bolts Key profile Rotor type Particularity
Reference
Example A VE 1 1 EL 5 000
Cylinder profile A = Flat key
H = Star key
Product type VE = Standard boltlock
VC = Boltlock with a switch
N° of cylinder From 1 to 3 cylinders
N° of bolts 1 or 2 bolts
Function The function determines the key position (in or out). See FUNCTION table
Key profile
Star key = PS
5-piston flat key = EK, EL, EM, EP, ET, EV
6-piston flat key = GK, GL, GM, GP, GT, GV
Rotor type
5 = Aluminium
6 = Composite
7 = Small series
Particularity
000 = Standard
004 = 35mm bolt length
005 = 35mm bolt length and 15mm diameter
225 = 2 switches version
*** = Other lengths, threading, see options below or contact us
Position
To be specified by the customer at the time of ordering
A B C D
STAR KEY FLAT KEY STAR KEY FLAT KEY STAR KEY FLAT KEY STAR KEY FLAT KEY
Single Line:
12 characters max.
Double Line:
First line
7 characters max.
Second line
5 characters max.
Single Line:
4 characters max.
Double Line:
First line
4 characters max.
Second line
4 characters max.
Single Line:
12 characters max.
Double Line:
First line
7 characters max.
Second line
5 characters max.
Single Line:
12 characters max.
Double Line:
First line
5 characters max.
Second line
7 characters max.
Single Line:
4 characters max.
Double Line:
First line
4 characters max.
Second line
4 characters max.
AVE/HVE
Boltlock
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be taken for any errors or omission.
Sentric Safety Group reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice. U-AVE/HVE boltlock-E-02 (03-26)
8 of 8
order information	 Continued